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T TOTAL NO. OF EXCESS CAR PROVIDED = 120NOS | 2) WE SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTION OF LB.A. & ESE DURING
< ROOM )
2| 20726 MM - | PROPERTY LINE DEDICATED COVERED PARKING ON 2ND FLOOR FOR OUTSIDE VEHICLES = 92NOS | CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING (AS PER B.S.PLAN]|
%g:) 68'.0" :m—f]mm 5957 oo TP o - - 9 [ \: A %}I\A A ! REMAINING OPEN CAR PARKING PROVIDED ON GROUND FLOQR = 28NOS ?L;éMUi&;ingagzgmﬁgs?guﬁggggoNS'BLE FOR STRUCTURAL STABILITY OF
REEN AREA : 12014 & 17095 3 3 - :
9 ‘ oatenouse 5 1° | CHIER o W 0 ; LANDUSE STATEMENT 4) IF ANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENTS ARE FOUND TO BE FAKE, THE K.M.C.
_ OPEN|PARKING | [ cHuR B O T ; '
R TE il T e " \ AUTHORITY WILL REVOKE THE SANCTION PLAN.
AREA ; ILS AREA (SQ.M. 4 5) THE CONSTRUCTION OF WATER RESERVOIR AND STP WILL BE UNDER THE
. 0 r———wr—i ————— O MM AD. DR'VP’L ——————————————————————————————— OPEN CAR AR : DETAIL (SQM.) % GUIDANCE OF LB.A. / ESE. BEFORE STARTNG OF BUILDING FOUNDATION
§ g ; ! (2 LEVEL MLCE}NG R LAND AREA 11197.52 100.00 | work.
: ! ! ' - - GROUND COVERAGE 3916.32 34.97
: 0 (—— e e T == . LR )
! ] i — o r ‘ 9000 MM WD. DRIVEWAY TN 0 ROAD / PAVED AREA 2740.06 24.47
y ]Lg‘;’agg o] (151800 - | | TREE PLANTATION AREA 2248.32 20.08
I OPEN TO SKY { ! :
: 0 MM orentoscy | MM | P o | /| OFENCARPARENG | OPEN PARKING AREA 587.50 525 For Bengal Bonded Warehouse Limited
4 OPEN TO SKY ! (2 LEVEL MLCP) SERVICE AREA 1705.32 15.23 , /@w\‘u\
' TAL 11197.52 700.000
< s TERRACE BELOW : GREEN AREA s
o = XXXIX - : 000 x 3000 LIST OF TREES PROPOSED FOR PLANTATION ey
E Z 16110—; = PASSAGE SLNO. BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME QUANTITY 4
SOMwDE B A i LEY.*+145800 MM 87 o  mmo i TERIINALIA CATAPPA BADAM "
:figi&s;ra : £ |8 PELTOPHORUM PTEROCARPUM RADHACHURA 15 SIG .OF OWNER
.f w % £ 3 SPATHODEA CAMPANULATA AFRICAN TULIP TREE 12
- ﬂ 4 TABEBUIA ROSEA ROSY TRUMPET TREE 12
; 8 R S 5 ACACIA AURICULIFORMIS ARASHMONI 18 AMENDED PLAN OF PROPOSED G+39 (155.00 MT HT.)
% & AIADIRACHTA INDICA MNEEM TREE 8 ' | ¥
P B EEERE 5 V STORIED - T S % STORIED 'MEGA COMMERCIAL PROJECT' AT PREMISES NO:
0 | - : 8 DELONIX REGIA Glldaricy s 25, NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD, WARD NO - 45, BOROUGH -V
> J OPENTOSKY 5 ? LAGERSTROEMIA SPECIOSA JARUL 8 d / : '
< | OPENTO TERRACE 1 eoso——) 2272 10 SCHLEICHERA OLEOSA KUSUM 13 P-S- = HARE STREET, KOLKATA - 70000] . UNDER KOLKATA
_ "Ny -~ ole ]
| uco BANK s V& J HEGNIFERS A WO 260 MUNICIPAL CORPORATION.
= 12 FICUS BENJAMINA FIG TREE
i %IE""‘“ GR % = 13 SYZIGIUM CUMINI JAMUN 10 AS PER SECTION 412A OF KOLKATA MUNICIPAL
i 5 ( “:a oy |l S—— w” | CORPORATION ACT 1980. READ WITH SECTION 394 OF
. Qoumoutf L e taino o s - iy i o KMC ACT 1980 ALONG WITH RULE 26 (2a & 2b) OF KMC
- N m;(m_.! 1830 KG/DAY). 23A N.S ROAD . i MANGO 1 BUILDING RULE 2009
bz N 095 DESIGN OWC CAPACITY XIl STORIED i \ -
* 1 1/ = -
BUILDING PERMIT S ) 1 T AS PR THE PROVISION OF SECTION 412A OF KOLKATA MUNICIPAL coreoraTion cr, | PREVIOUS KMC SANCTION PERMIT NO : 2023050011
. : 2 £ g 9000 MM WD. DRIVEWAY 3 - 1980 A CALCULATION FOR MAXIMUM FLOOR AREA NECESSARY FOR .
Ne2L22:U.9.5.00/. 25 S avg | éP:sCBEA;?R PROPERTY LINE % ACCOMMODATING ERSTWHILE OCCUPIER OR OCCUPIERS AND ADDITIONAL FLoors as | DATED :21.07.2023 FOR BUILDING HEIGHT (G+32) 127.20 MT
P__ & ‘Ij: [ B MAY BE REQUIRED FOR RECOVERY OF EXPENSES FOR CONSTRUCTION AFTER
1 o] 02 | OPEN PARKING DG SET 25 = RELAXATION OF APPLICABLE BUILDING RULES WAS SUBMITTED BY OWNER ON
B o1 4 o0 | 2LviMmice MCK.{M ) DOUBL[EJ?TiEK (1 ’:‘gcT)ER ESS BUILDING 002 MM @ 30.11.2021. THE SAME WAS FORWARDED TO JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY (1U) BY KMC FOR SANCTION DRAWING
3 TO'UMM + e . J B ACODWD DRIVE WAT ' 2 1050 \ CONFIRMATION OF COST ESTIMATION VIDE LETTER NO. KMC/BLDG/DY.C.E.
: 4332 22358 28756 \ (B)/15/22-23 SUBSEQUENTLY REPLIED BY JU LETTER DATED AUG 03, 2022. KMC
: : ” e o0 5575 17589 T@n T 21935 o L FORWARDED AGAIN TO JU VIDE LETTER NO. KMC/BLDG/DY.C.E.(B)/N/122/22-23 GROUND FLOOR PLAN WITH SITE
1l k. 2, : - T DATED 13/02/2023 FOR RECONFIRMATION OF QUANTITIES OF VARIOUS ITEMS
- ‘ AT T ‘ 21, NET"I\% s&i;:s ROAD 0 REPLIED BY JU ON FEBRUARY, 16, 2023. SITE PLAN, LOCATION PLAN,
R " KOLKATA 2 .
HONKKONG BANK E_ BASED UPON THE ABOVE CALCULATION OWNER HAVE suamirTep T Euaisiury | 91 RUCTURAL ENGINEER :
16 STRAND ROAD ; OF 1338732 SQ. FT OR 124371.23 SQ.M WHICH SUBSEQUENTLY REVISED BY KMCON | SPA CONSULTANTS (SPA)
KOLKATA % 05/12/2022 TO 12,665,390 5Q. FT. OR 1,17,650.50 5Q. M. CONFIRMED BY BBWL VIDE | 34 p AMMOHAN DUTTA ROAD, KOLKATA-700020
I LETTER DATED 07/12/2022. :
' WEST BENGAL, INDIA
STRUCTURE SHOWN IN YELLOW FIRM LINE Emgil: spa_cons@yahoo.co.in
SITE PLAN \ ARE SRHTHONED & SHALLBECCERIRUCTED, DATE : 26.09.24 |SCALE: 1:200 | DEALT: MAHUA |DRG.NO-25 N.S ROAD/SD/01
N SCALE-1:600 _ ARCHITECTS :
STRUCTURE SHOWN IN YELLOW DOTTED LINE SHEET 01
LOCATION PLAN ARE SANCTIONED BUT SHALL NOT BE CONSTRUCTED. MANIRAMKA AN D ASSOClATES
SCALE-1:4000 74B, A. J. C. BOSE ROAD, KOLKATA-700 016
NE : 2217 832
HREGTURE SHONI S RER B ATCHLAGE O Etlnc():m' Ewcru(rcw)i?c?rlwka css?a?:izfes@gmoil com
SANCTIONED BUT PROPOSED FOR CONSTRUCTION. www.maniramkaarchitect.com
E-y ] b rerlhlre Dy JEAETe A kAT 10 ’)r"\")")\.dﬁ' RIET A JLCLIQLIAC Dy A l‘\\"—l R DR A TS Iﬁﬂﬂt’ﬁﬂ [2“‘8 :Iz n" H 5_09_2024 ]8] 4] 2'

1:200
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F_P!an for Water Supply arrangement including

SEMIL] 6. & O. H. reservoirs should be

submitied at the Office of the Ex-Engineer Water

Supply and the sanction obtained before

proceeding with the work of Water Supply any

L_d;@ion may lead (o disconnecuicnidenolition. J
:

Before starting any Construction the
site must conform with the pians sanctioned
and all theconditions @s proposed in the plan
should be fulfilled. ¥

The validity of the written permission
to execute the work is subject to the above
i conditions.

h

A

The sanction refers 10 the proposed}
portion shown in red and the Executive l

Engineers makes no admission as to
the correctness of the plan.

%

Date 2. 921224 Sasough Mo Mo v

it
Fx. Enginaer / Asst, Engineer
- Bor. No.k Baor. No,m,'

LNy, ; * g

Design of all Structural Members
inciuding that of the foundation
should conform to Standards
specified in the National Building
Code of India

p
The buiiding materials that will | be
stacked on Road/Passage or Foot-path
beyond 3-months or after construction
of‘G Floor. whichever is earlier may| be
seized forthwith by the K.M G at the
cost and risk of the owner

TO PREVENT MOSQUITO BREEDING AS REQUIRED
U/S 496 (1) & (2) OF CMC ACT 1880, IN SUCH MANNER
SO THAT ALL WATER COLLECTION & PARTICULARLY
LIFT WELLS, VATS. BASEMENT CURING SITES. OPEN
RECEPTAC “TC. MUST BE EMPITED COMPLETELY
TWICE A WEEK.

s N
CONSTRUCTION SITE SHALL BE MAINTAINED

br-  —— T
No rain water pipe should be fixed or
discharged on Road or Footpath.
Drainage plan should be submitted at
the Borough Executive Engineer's Office
and the sanction obtained before
proceeding with the drainage work
rh—_ e

b

A suit_abie pump has to be provided ie
pumping unfiltered water for the distributian
to the flushing cisterns and urinals in the

bui_ld:ing incase unfiltered water from sireet
main is not availabla, ‘

fo 7

Non Comm
Re-Erectio
Require Fres

encement of Erecti
e stion/

n wuh'm Five yea) wil)

h Application for Sanction

l BUSINESS BU!LDI’NG ]

Approvea B
The Building Cofnmfé'zﬁ %

ee

o 5o Jp,/ 2 m,g/g.ow ,-;J/dﬁ 28.9-2029

(" KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
BUILDING DEPTT.
PLANS APPROVED U/R 26 (2a) & (20) of
C.M.C. BUILDING RULES 1890 2009
& p. {823 0577 NolIL.... DIAE:

Lot i
Assistant Engineer Ex. Engr. (Civil)

L Br. No. c:"')f, Br. No. @

\
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